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Gro Brundtland Week of Women in Sustainable Development

Time

09:15-09:30

09:30-10:45

10:45-12:15

13:30-14:30

13:30-14:45

14:45-16:15
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10:45-12:15

13:30-14:30
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14:15-15:45

16:00-17:00

10:00-10:20

10:20-11:30

11:30-12:00

11-17 March 2017
[TENTATIVE AGENDA]

Agenda

Arrival in Tainan &

Recipients registration

Opening Ceremony
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Tang Prize Foundation Introduction

FINAL PRESENTATION

Closing Ceremony & Awards

Venue

National Cheng Kung
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Tang Prize Foundation
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